
Mountain Goat Adventures
Assault on Garland Mountain
3/19/2016

4 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 247 Tess Cochran 14 0:30:12.507

2 336 Mackenzie Jones 13 0:37:22.990

3 219 Tara Bilodeau 18 0:37:41.037

4 943 Sophie Williams 11 0:50:00.370

5 206 Makenzie Atkins 15 0:55:44.890

4 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 411 Gabrielle Schlosser 20 0:39:44.070

2 952 Elizabeth Huff 23 0:42:28.217

3 959 Stephanie Delany 24 0:43:41.950

4 231 Katie Burke 23 0:58:41.817

4 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 940 Cassandra Aslani 25 0:33:17.503

2 916 Susan Wagner 28 0:38:05.973

3 327 Lynn Hudson 25 0:39:44.650

4 458 Brittany Thompson 27 0:39:44.897

5 265 Sarah Doss 25 0:39:45.137

6 310 Pamela Hatfield 27 0:40:14.530

7 907 Maddie Tyson 26 0:42:39.820

8 285 Daniella Figueroa-Downing 26 0:47:00.937

9 252 Chelsea Creviston 25 0:48:52.057

10 937 Callie Yow 28 0:52:56.410

11 360 Kate Majeski 29 0:54:44.040

4 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race 

Age Category Time

1 939 Jared Campanella 25 Male 25-29 0:28:32.120

2 533 Troy Toddy 18 Male 18 and under 0:29:38.540

3 949 Sebastian Viveros 47 Male 45-49 0:30:08.813

4 247 Tess Cochran 14 Female 18 and under 0:30:12.507

5 246 Kobe Cochran 13 Male 18 and under 0:31:46.230

6 282 Gustavo Fernandez 16 Male 18 and under 0:32:27.933

7 292 Donna Garcia 48 Female 45-49 0:32:32.143

8 417 Bruce Simon 50 Male 50-54 0:32:48.707

9 323 Micheal Hipps 37 Male 35-39 0:33:02.733

10 945 Kent Moya 46 Male 45-49 0:33:09.720

11 913 Joseph Urbanowicz 13 Male 18 and under 0:33:12.213

12 940 Cassandra Aslani 25 Female 25-29 0:33:17.503

13 209 Curt Bailey 51 Male 50-54 0:33:27.803

14 333 Annie Johnston-Jones 38 Female 35-39 0:33:30.847

15 388 David Parsons 45 Male 45-49 0:33:54.147

16 236 Jeffrey Carswell 28 Male 25-29 0:34:41.430

17 954 Joseph Langford 29 Male 25-29 0:35:15.393

18 914 Paul Urbanowicz 48 Male 45-49 0:35:19.360

19 227 Ryan Brookshire 37 Male 35-39 0:35:33.097

20 371 Amy Meiners 33 Female 30-34 0:36:21.257

21 344 Kyle Kozumplik 20 Male 19-24 0:36:25.370

22 386 Joe Palmer 48 Male 45-49 0:36:42.117

23 279 Seth Ertell 51 Male 50-54 0:36:47.490

24 291 Mike Galbraith 46 Male 45-49 0:36:50.767

25 218 Richard Bilodeau 58 Male 55-59 0:36:53.163

26 955 Katrina Alaniz 32 Female 30-34 0:37:05.477

27 295 Glenn Germaine 50 Male 50-54 0:37:08.403

28 248 Rebecca Coleman 41 Female 40-44 0:37:18.617

29 336 Mackenzie Jones 13 Female 18 and under 0:37:22.990

30 412 Tim Scott 52 Male 50-54 0:37:31.850

31 328 Corinne Ingram 36 Female 35-39 0:37:35.007

32 219 Tara Bilodeau 18 Female 18 and under 0:37:41.037

33 278 Ethan Ertell 18 Male 18 and under 0:37:45.500

34 269 Jake Eastridge 17 Male 18 and under 0:37:58.153

35 405 Nathan Rudolph 52 Male 50-54 0:38:01.070

36 916 Susan Wagner 28 Female 25-29 0:38:05.973

37 639 Chris Tucker 34 Male 30-34 0:38:07.417

38 245 Josh Cochran 35 Male 35-39 0:38:09.637

39 225 Jon Bright 25 Male 25-29 0:38:10.490

40 289 Kraig Gadsby 32 Male 30-34 0:38:12.130

41 395 Eddie Pulley 53 Male 50-54 0:38:15.643

42 294 Kate Gavin 51 Female 50-54 0:38:32.640

43 258 Mike DeLang 55 Male 55-59 0:38:48.223



4 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 371 Amy Meiners 33 0:36:21.257

2 955 Katrina Alaniz 32 0:37:05.477

3 216 Jessica Bennett 34 0:42:36.373

4 366 Natalie McCarthy 32 0:43:48.637

5 321 Lauren Hines 33 0:44:02.183

6 948 Crystal Wood 30 0:44:21.923

7 222 Deanna Boyd 32 0:48:20.493

8 270 Kary Eaton 34 0:49:53.193

9 351 Molly Levine-Hunt 31 0:50:38.067

10 311 Megan Hawk 33 0:50:55.853

11 927 Elizabeth Williams 32 0:50:56.773

12 202 Jessica Alger 34 0:51:34.000

13 281 Nicolette Falanga 32 0:52:42.680

14 317 Christie Hernandez 33 0:55:19.573

15 337 Elizabeth Kasper 34 0:59:56.057

4 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 333 Annie Johnston-Jones 38 0:33:30.847

2 328 Corinne Ingram 36 0:37:35.007

3 901 Nicole Tucker 37 0:39:12.727

4 902 Ramie Tucker 38 0:43:28.707

5 903 Jill Twyman 38 0:43:48.243

6 379 Kandice Nadeau 35 0:46:03.147

7 932 Terra Woods 36 0:46:22.950

8 402 Laura Rich 38 0:47:45.727

9 601 Tara Tucci 35 0:53:10.743

10 276 Elisha Eppihimer 38 0:53:55.413

11 931 Marcella Woodall 36 0:59:55.270

12 400 Melissa Reedy 37 1:07:43.877

4 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 248 Rebecca Coleman 41 0:37:18.617

2 208 Levette Bagwell 43 0:43:35.210

3 241 Erin Clay 44 0:44:50.753

4 910 Elisa Unger 44 0:49:47.940

5 264 Jennifer Disbrow 44 0:52:07.673

Place Bib Name Race 
Age Category Time

44 268 Gary Eastridge 48 Male 45-49 0:38:56.093

45 901 Nicole Tucker 37 Female 35-39 0:39:12.727

46 958 Lucas Blocker 38 Male 35-39 0:39:23.540

47 425 David Sulkoske 53 Male 50-54 0:39:43.610

48 411 Gabrielle Schlosser 20 Female 19-24 0:39:44.070

49 327 Lynn Hudson 25 Female 25-29 0:39:44.650

50 458 Brittany Thompson 27 Female 25-29 0:39:44.897

51 265 Sarah Doss 25 Female 25-29 0:39:45.137

52 233 Don Burkett 67 Male 65-69 0:39:56.447

53 310 Pamela Hatfield 27 Female 25-29 0:40:14.530

54 951 Greg Huff 51 Male 50-54 0:40:58.987

55 305 T Kent Hammond 57 Male 55-59 0:41:22.793

56 396 Suzanne Rapp 47 Female 45-49 0:41:25.523

57 307 Ernie Harris 60 Male 60-64 0:41:26.230

58 267 Zach Dudley 25 Male 25-29 0:41:49.300

59 315 Ray Henry 46 Male 45-49 0:42:21.403

60 342 David King 53 Male 50-54 0:42:21.867

61 952 Elizabeth Huff 23 Female 19-24 0:42:28.217

62 904 Stephen Tynes 39 Male 35-39 0:42:31.027

63 216 Jessica Bennett 34 Female 30-34 0:42:36.373

64 925 John Widener 42 Male 40-44 0:42:38.410

65 907 Maddie Tyson 26 Female 25-29 0:42:39.820

66 902 Ramie Tucker 38 Female 35-39 0:43:28.707

67 208 Levette Bagwell 43 Female 40-44 0:43:35.210

68 959 Stephanie Delany 24 Female 19-24 0:43:41.950

69 903 Jill Twyman 38 Female 35-39 0:43:48.243

70 366 Natalie McCarthy 32 Female 30-34 0:43:48.637

71 263 Carl DiSalvo 45 Male 45-49 0:43:59.567

72 321 Lauren Hines 33 Female 30-34 0:44:02.183

73 948 Crystal Wood 30 Female 30-34 0:44:21.923

74 917 Dallas Walker 27 Male 25-29 0:44:47.943

75 348 Bill Leahy 56 Male 55-59 0:44:49.470

76 241 Erin Clay 44 Female 40-44 0:44:50.753

77 298 Dale Graves 46 Male 45-49 0:44:56.053

78 261 Amy Dickson 48 Female 45-49 0:46:02.380

79 379 Kandice Nadeau 35 Female 35-39 0:46:03.147

80 932 Terra Woods 36 Female 35-39 0:46:22.950

81 423 Matthew Strauts 47 Male 45-49 0:46:28.763

82 285 Daniella Figueroa-Downing 26 Female 25-29 0:47:00.937

83 908 Phyllis Tyson 53 Female 50-54 0:47:41.787

84 402 Laura Rich 38 Female 35-39 0:47:45.727

85 576 Robert Tucci 34 Male 30-34 0:47:46.057

86 406 Joseph Salter 40 Male 35-39 0:47:53.107

87 382 Jonathan Nunley 42 Male 40-44 0:47:53.607

88 911 Raymond Unger 47 Male 45-49 0:47:57.643

89 938 Susan Yow 58 Female 55-59 0:48:01.717

90 222 Deanna Boyd 32 Female 30-34 0:48:20.493

91 426 Nicholas Sulkoske 22 Male 19-24 0:48:29.913

92 213 Tyler Bassett 13 Male 18 and under 0:48:35.660

93 212 Jami Bassett 45 Female 45-49 0:48:51.320



4 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 292 Donna Garcia 48 0:32:32.143

2 396 Suzanne Rapp 47 0:41:25.523

3 261 Amy Dickson 48 0:46:02.380

4 212 Jami Bassett 45 0:48:51.320

5 299 Heather Graves 49 0:49:01.867

6 393 Cindy Prest 48 0:49:24.710

7 944 Stephanie Williams 45 0:51:53.457

8 934 Susan Yarbrough 47 0:56:47.387

9 390 Chloe Pearse 45 0:57:57.823

10 394 Trudy Propson 47 1:04:55.087

4 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 294 Kate Gavin 51 0:38:32.640

2 908 Phyllis Tyson 53 0:47:41.787

3 343 Judy King 53 0:49:49.457

4 408 Shana Savage 54 0:54:47.230

5 253 Kelly Creviston 50 0:54:47.497

6 232 Kelly Burke 52 0:58:41.817

7 207 Cynthia Atkins 58 1:10:53.593

4 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 938 Susan Yow 58 0:48:01.717

2 330 Julie A Jackson 57 0:51:22.023

3 217 Vicki Bertram 56 1:01:26.753

4 367 Betty McCarty 56 1:01:28.043

4 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 364 Karen May 62 0:59:00.577

4 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 308 Carolyn Hasbrouck 66 1:00:54.860

2 234 Susan Burkett 67 1:03:44.090

4 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 533 Troy Toddy 18 0:29:38.540

2 246 Kobe Cochran 13 0:31:46.230

3 282 Gustavo Fernandez 16 0:32:27.933

4 913 Joseph Urbanowicz 13 0:33:12.213

5 278 Ethan Ertell 18 0:37:45.500

6 269 Jake Eastridge 17 0:37:58.153

7 213 Tyler Bassett 13 0:48:35.660

Place Bib Name Race 
Age Category Time

94 215 Rich Beaudrie 40 Male 35-39 0:48:51.607

95 252 Chelsea Creviston 25 Female 25-29 0:48:52.057

96 320 Bill Highsmith 71 Male 70+ 0:48:58.180

97 299 Heather Graves 49 Female 45-49 0:49:01.867

98 393 Cindy Prest 48 Female 45-49 0:49:24.710

99 910 Elisa Unger 44 Female 40-44 0:49:47.940

100 343 Judy King 53 Female 50-54 0:49:49.457

101 270 Kary Eaton 34 Female 30-34 0:49:53.193

102 943 Sophie Williams 11 Female 18 and under 0:50:00.370

103 351 Molly Levine-Hunt 31 Female 30-34 0:50:38.067

104 956 Steven Alaniz 38 Male 35-39 0:50:47.493

105 311 Megan Hawk 33 Female 30-34 0:50:55.853

106 927 Elizabeth Williams 32 Female 30-34 0:50:56.773

107 330 Julie A Jackson 57 Female 55-59 0:51:22.023

108 202 Jessica Alger 34 Female 30-34 0:51:34.000

109 944 Stephanie Williams 45 Female 45-49 0:51:53.457

110 264 Jennifer Disbrow 44 Female 40-44 0:52:07.673

111 281 Nicolette Falanga 32 Female 30-34 0:52:42.680

112 338 Ryan Kasper 34 Male 30-34 0:52:43.517

113 937 Callie Yow 28 Female 25-29 0:52:56.410

114 601 Tara Tucci 35 Female 35-39 0:53:10.743

115 355 Kevin Linton 39 Male 35-39 0:53:55.037

116 276 Elisha Eppihimer 38 Female 35-39 0:53:55.413

117 360 Kate Majeski 29 Female 25-29 0:54:44.040

118 408 Shana Savage 54 Female 50-54 0:54:47.230

119 253 Kelly Creviston 50 Female 50-54 0:54:47.497

120 926 Clayton Williams 23 Male 19-24 0:54:47.923

121 929 Sean Williams 49 Male 45-49 0:54:50.630

122 260 Clayton Denton 37 Male 35-39 0:55:08.930

123 317 Christie Hernandez 33 Female 30-34 0:55:19.573

124 206 Makenzie Atkins 15 Female 18 and under 0:55:44.890

125 934 Susan Yarbrough 47 Female 45-49 0:56:47.387

126 390 Chloe Pearse 45 Female 45-49 0:57:57.823

127 231 Katie Burke 23 Female 19-24 0:58:41.817

128 232 Kelly Burke 52 Female 50-54 0:58:41.817

129 332 David Johnson 51 Male 50-54 0:58:56.440

130 364 Karen May 62 Female 60-64 0:59:00.577

131 335 Casey Jones 85 Male 70+ 0:59:16.260

132 931 Marcella Woodall 36 Female 35-39 0:59:55.270

133 337 Elizabeth Kasper 34 Female 30-34 0:59:56.057

134 308 Carolyn Hasbrouck 66 Female 65-69 1:00:54.860

135 217 Vicki Bertram 56 Female 55-59 1:01:26.753

136 367 Betty McCarty 56 Female 55-59 1:01:28.043

137 387 Rob Parr 52 Male 50-54 1:03:11.903

138 234 Susan Burkett 67 Female 65-69 1:03:44.090

139 394 Trudy Propson 47 Female 45-49 1:04:55.087

140 401 Shawn Reedy 38 Male 35-39 1:07:43.817

141 400 Melissa Reedy 37 Female 35-39 1:07:43.877

142 207 Cynthia Atkins 58 Female 50-54 1:10:53.593

143 398 Jack Owenby 54 Male 50-54 1:11:00.357



4 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 344 Kyle Kozumplik 20 0:36:25.370

2 426 Nicholas Sulkoske 22 0:48:29.913

3 926 Clayton Williams 23 0:54:47.923

4 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 939 Jared Campanella 25 0:28:32.120

2 236 Jeffrey Carswell 28 0:34:41.430

3 954 Joseph Langford 29 0:35:15.393

4 225 Jon Bright 25 0:38:10.490

5 267 Zach Dudley 25 0:41:49.300

6 917 Dallas Walker 27 0:44:47.943

4 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 639 Chris Tucker 34 0:38:07.417

2 289 Kraig Gadsby 32 0:38:12.130

3 576 Robert Tucci 34 0:47:46.057

4 338 Ryan Kasper 34 0:52:43.517

4 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 323 Micheal Hipps 37 0:33:02.733

2 227 Ryan Brookshire 37 0:35:33.097

3 245 Josh Cochran 35 0:38:09.637

4 958 Lucas Blocker 38 0:39:23.540

5 904 Stephen Tynes 39 0:42:31.027

6 406 Joseph Salter 40 0:47:53.107

7 215 Rich Beaudrie 40 0:48:51.607

8 956 Steven Alaniz 38 0:50:47.493

9 355 Kevin Linton 39 0:53:55.037

10 260 Clayton Denton 37 0:55:08.930

11 401 Shawn Reedy 38 1:07:43.817

4 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 925 John Widener 42 0:42:38.410

2 382 Jonathan Nunley 42 0:47:53.607



4 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 949 Sebastian Viveros 47 0:30:08.813

2 945 Kent Moya 46 0:33:09.720

3 388 David Parsons 45 0:33:54.147

4 914 Paul Urbanowicz 48 0:35:19.360

5 386 Joe Palmer 48 0:36:42.117

6 291 Mike Galbraith 46 0:36:50.767

7 268 Gary Eastridge 48 0:38:56.093

8 315 Ray Henry 46 0:42:21.403

9 263 Carl DiSalvo 45 0:43:59.567

10 298 Dale Graves 46 0:44:56.053

11 423 Matthew Strauts 47 0:46:28.763

12 911 Raymond Unger 47 0:47:57.643

13 929 Sean Williams 49 0:54:50.630

4 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 417 Bruce Simon 50 0:32:48.707

2 209 Curt Bailey 51 0:33:27.803

3 279 Seth Ertell 51 0:36:47.490

4 295 Glenn Germaine 50 0:37:08.403

5 412 Tim Scott 52 0:37:31.850

6 405 Nathan Rudolph 52 0:38:01.070

7 395 Eddie Pulley 53 0:38:15.643

8 425 David Sulkoske 53 0:39:43.610

9 951 Greg Huff 51 0:40:58.987

10 342 David King 53 0:42:21.867

11 332 David Johnson 51 0:58:56.440

12 387 Rob Parr 52 1:03:11.903

13 398 Jack Owenby 54 1:11:00.357

4 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 218 Richard Bilodeau 58 0:36:53.163

2 258 Mike DeLang 55 0:38:48.223

3 305 T Kent Hammond 57 0:41:22.793

4 348 Bill Leahy 56 0:44:49.470

4 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 307 Ernie Harris 60 0:41:26.230

4 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 233 Don Burkett 67 0:39:56.447

4 mile - Male 70+
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 320 Bill Highsmith 71 0:48:58.180

2 335 Casey Jones 85 0:59:16.260


